
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 11/5/2019
2 11/12/2019
3 11/13/2019

Full Set 100.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 75.00$            BID OPENING:
CD Only 50.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 10/11/19 UPS MKM Hardy County Public Service District Robbie Harper 2094 US 220 South Moorefield, WV 26836 681-231-3752 lmoyers@hardynet.com FedEx & email FedEx & email FedEx & email

no cost 2 auto USDA - RD Harry Taylor 1550  Earl Core Road Morgantown, WV 26505 304-284-4860 harry.taylor@usda.gov FedEx & email FedEx & email FedEx & email

no cost 3 auto USDA-RD Charlotte Johnson 1200 Harrison Ave., Suite 150 Elkins, WV 26241 304-635-4340 charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov FedEx & email FedEx & email FedEx & email

no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed

invoiced 12 10/7/2019 CD Only 10/11/19 UPS MKM J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 13 10/7/2019 Full Set 10/11/19 UPS MKM Pro Contracting Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway P. O. Box 90 Lost Creek, WV  26385 304-745-8501 fnllap3@aol.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 14 10/8/2019 Full Set 10/11/19 UPS MKM D & M Contracting, Inc. Chris Gallick 1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandria, PA 15670 724-668-8775 724-668-8862 cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 15 10/8/2019 Full Set 10/11/19 UPS MKM Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Harpster 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132 412-751-4642 X113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 16 10/8/2019 CD Only 10/11/19 UPS MKM Bear Contracting, Inc. Kyle Piatt 1 Columbia Boulevard PO Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV 26330 Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-326-0160 304-326-0054 kpiatt@bear-contracting.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 17 10/11/2019 Full Set 10/11/19 UPS MKM Northeast Kentucky Excavating, Inc. Gene Wilburn 2114 New Buckly Road P.O. Box 5088 , Ashland, KY 41105 Ashland, KY 41102 606-923-9203 606-475-3461 geneky@ymail.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 18 10/14/2019 CD Only 10/14/19 UPS MKM The C. I. Thornburg Company, Inc. Ernie Stollings 4034 Altizer Avenue Huntington, WV  25705 304-523-3484 304-523-0510 ernie.stollings@cithornburg.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 19 10/14/2019 CD Only 10/14/19 UPS MKM HRI, Inc. Kay Trostle 1750 West College Avenue State College, PA 16801 814-278-6950 814-238-8409 ktrostle@hriinc.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 20 10/14/2019 Full Set 10/14/19 UPS MKM Hull's Contracting Roger Hull 1212 Slab Camp Road French Creek, WV 26218 304-613-6662 304-924-9133 hullscon@yahoo.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 21 10/21/2019 CD Only 10/21/19 Picked Up MKM A.L.L. Construction Steve Szabo 1240 Power Station Highway P.O. Box 232 Mt. Storm, WV 26739 304-693-7131 X102 all.estimator@frontier.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 22 10/23/2019 CD Only 10/24/19 UPS MKM The Bluebook Building & Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 800-431-2584 dfamulari@mail.thebluebook.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 23 10/24/2019 CD Only 10/24/19 UPS MKM Chojnacki Construction, Inc. Andrew Chojnacki 153 Cricket Road P.O. Box 22, Hamlin, WV 25523 Branchland, WV 25506 304-208-3935 304-778-3299 andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

paid 24 10/23/2019 CD Only 10/23/19 Picked Up MKM Lantz Construction Company Will Tinnell 539 S. Main Street Broadway, VA 22815 540-896-8911 540-896-6502 wtinnell@lantzcc.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 25 10/29/2019 CD Only 10/29/19 UPS DG Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. William Landsaw 270 Industrial Blvd. Kearneysville, WV 25430 304-725-9140 304-728-7326 wlandsaw@snyderenv.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 26 11/5/2019 Mixed Set 11/5/19 UPS MKM H&S Controls Tim Saltis 1747 Country Club Road Grafton, WV  26354 304-265-4433 304-265-8021 tsaltis@HSControls.com Shipped FEDEX FedEx & email FedEx & email

invoiced 27 11/11/2019 CD Only 11/11/19 UPS MKM First Fruits Excavating Buck Dayton 407 Plum Run Road Ridgeley, WV 26753 301-707-1565 buck@firstfruits-wv.com Included w/Specs FedEx & email FedEx & email

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

Hardy County Public Service District

HARDY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
HARDY COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #1 - WATER SYSTEM UPGRADES & EXTENSIONS
Thrasher Project #101-010-0568

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, November 14, 2019 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Contract #1 - Water System Upgrades & Extensions
101-010-0568

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 at 11:00 am

1

mailto:lmoyers@hardynet.com
mailto:harry.taylor@usda.gov
mailto:charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com
mailto:kpiatt@bear-contracting.com
mailto:geneky@ymail.com
mailto:ernie.stollings@cithornburg.com
mailto:ktrostle@hriinc.com
mailto:hullscon@yahoo.com
mailto:all.estimator@frontier.com
mailto:andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com
mailto:wtinnell@lantzcc.com
mailto:tsaltis@HSControls.com
mailto:buck@firstfruits-wv.com

	Planholders

